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Keady Livestock Market - Special Bred Cow & Hfr Sale, Friday, December 5th, 2025 @ 5:00 pm

Name

Ben & Frances Stutzman
16 Limo Hfrs

Exp Red & Blk Limo Bulls
Mar 21st - Aug 1st/25
85# BW

Vacc Bovi 5LP 5 HB
Majority Bred Red

Hfrs Purchased Last Fall
From Limo Breeders
Quiet Easy Going Hfrs
Ben & Frances Stutzman
Ben & Frances Stutzman
Ben & Frances Stutzman
Ben & Frances Stutzman
Ben & Frances Stutzman
Ben & Frances Stutzman
Ben & Frances Stutzman

Reuben Martin

27 Limo Influence Hfrs
Exposed to Red Limo Bull
85# BW June 2nd - Sept 1st/25
Vacc Bovi 5 LP5 HB
Estrumate Pre-Breeding
Nice Quiet Set of Limo Hfrs
Electric Fence Trained
Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Reuben Martin

Moses Zook

19 Red Blaze Faced Hfrs
Exp Red Angus Bull

April 1st - June 3rd/25
Vacc Bovi 5LP 5 HB
Pre-Breeding

Fancy Set of Quiet 1 Iron Hfrs
Western Origin

Same Ranch as Last Year
Moses Zook

Moses Zook

Moses Zook

Moses Zook

Moses Zook

Moses Zook

Address

Willimasford

Willimasford
Willimasford
Willimasford
Willimasford
Willimasford
Willimasford
Willimasford

Desboro

Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro

Desboro

Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
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SIs HD Description

Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfr
BIk Lim Hfr
Blk Lim Hfr

Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Lim Hfrs
Blk Lim Hfr
Lim Hfrs
RWF Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs

Red Biz Face Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Remarks

#124

Exp July 2

Bovi 5

#72/68

Bred

7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
4-6 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths



41
42
43
44
45
46A
46B
50
50
51
52
53
54
54
55
56A
568
59A

59B.

60A
60B
61A
61B
62
62
64A
64B
65A
65B
66A
66B
67
67
68
69
70
71

Pallister Farms Dundalk
107 Red/RWF/RBF Hfrs

50 Exp 4 Rollin Acre Char Bulls
May 1st - July 5th/25

57 Exp 4 Rollin Acre Char Bulls
Calving Ease with BW's 78,80,81
&831b

July 5th- Sept/25

Vacc Bovi 5 LP5 HB

Western Origin

5 Differnt Producers

Preg Checked @ Home

Uitra Sound Checked Nov 19 by
Metzger. Also given Cylence,
Bovi FP5 L5 HB, Tasvax
Electric Fence Trained

Due to Start Calving April 14th - June 20th

Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Paltister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk

Due to Start Calving Feb 8th - April 14th

Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk
Pallister Farms Dundalk

Pallister Farms Dundalk

G U G\ QS L . L WL WL U e e T s U S U N §

UL N N NG U G G\ G N N N L N e e T

NWONWBERNWWBEWWNNWWAWEAD

B BADNWWWNOWONWWWNNONDNWWW

Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Biz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs

Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Red/RWF Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Tan Hfrs
Tan Hfrs

Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Char X Hfrs

RWEF Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Hfrs '
Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

#117/84

3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths

# 110/94/1293-5 mths
Red Brockle Face Hfrs

3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths

#120/104/88 3-5 mths

# 81/82

# 58/51
#63/39

#13/7/5
# 11/49/61

3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths
3-5 mths

5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths
5-7 mths



72
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82

183
184
185
85A
85B
85C
86A
86B
86C
86D

87A
87B
87B
87C
87D
88A
88B
88B

Scott Kuhl

26 Traditional Simm Hfrs
Exp to Solid Red Simm

(Red Heat) Bull

March 27th - May 28th/25

Ultra Sound Checked June 23rd
Vet Checked Again Dec 4th/25
Vacc Bovi 5 LP5 HB

Western Origin from 2 owners
January/February Born Hfrs

Keady

Start Calving Jan 4th until Mar 7th

Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl
Scott Kuhl

Darren Hargrave

28 Red Angus X Simm Hfrs
Exp Red Angus Bull (Vancise)
May 25th - Aug 15th/25

Vacc Bovi 5 LP5

Western Origin from 1 owner
Start Calving March 4 -May 25th

Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave

Mike Klages

19 Red /RBF Simm X
Gelbvieh x Simm Hfrs
Exp Red Angus Bull
Silver Springs 75 # BW
May 18th - Oct 3rd/25
Vacc Bovi 5L5 FP
Start Calving Feb 25th

Mike Klages
Mike Klages
Mike Klages
Mike Klages
Mike Klages
Mike Klages
Mike Klages
Mike Klages

Keady
Keady
Keady
Keady
Keady
Keady
Keady
Keady
Keady

Proton Station

Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station
Proton Station

Desboro

Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
Desboro
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RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs
RWF Simm Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs

7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

" 4-6 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs Home Raised4-6 mths
Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs Home Raise#-6 mths
Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs Home Raised4-6 mths

Red Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Star Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths -
4-6 mths



88C
88C
88D
88D
89A

90A
90A
90B
90B
90C
90C

89B
89C
89D
89D

90D

Ken Mitchell Annan
15 Red Angus/Sim Hfrs

Exp McKinlay Red Angus Bull

June 6th - Sept 1st/25

Vacc Bovi 5 LP5

Home Raised

Electric Fence Trained

Preg Checked @ Home

Start Calving March 16-Jun 11th

Ken Mitchell Annan 1 3 Red Hfrs
Ken Mitchell Annan 1 3 Red Hfrs
Ken Mitchell Annan 1 3 RedHfrs
Ken Mitchell Annan 1 2 Red Hfrs
Ken Mitchell Annan 1 4 Red Hfrs
Grant Montgomery Warren

12 Red/RWF Hfrs

Exp Calving Easy Red Angus Bull

May 24th - Aug 2nd/25

Vacc Bovi FP5 L5 & Tasvax Pre-Breeding

8 Home Raised (orange tags)

4 Bought Local (yellow tags)

Quiet / Electric Fence Trained

Start Calving Mar 3-May12

Grant Montgomery Warren 1 2

Grant Montgomery Warren 1 1 RedHr
Grant Montgomery Warren 1 3 RedHfrs
Grant Montgomery Warren 1 3 Red Hfrs
Grant Montgomery Warren 1 2 Red Hfrs
Grant Montgomery Warren 1 1 Red Hfr
Joshua Brubacher Holyrood

9 Red X Sim Hfrs

Exp Char Bull

May 1st - July 1st/25

Vacc Bovi 5 F/P 5L5 HB

75# BW-Proven Easy Calving Bull

From Wanda Snoblen

Joshua Brubacher Holyrood 1 3 Sim X Hfrs
Joshua Brubacher Holyrood 1 3 Sim Hfrs
Joshua Brubacher Holyrood 1 2 Sim Hfrs
Joshua Brubacher Holyrood 1 1 Brockle Face Hfr
George Martin Maxwell

9 Red Simm X Angus Hfrs

Exp Red Angus Bull (Vancise)
May 10th - June 25th/25

Used on Hfrs For Past 3 Years
Proven Bull

45 Day Calving Window

Vacc Bovi 5 LP 5 HB SafeGuard
Nice Quiet One Iron Hfrs
Western Origin

Start Calving Feb 17th-April 4th
George Martin Maxwell 1 3 Red Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs

# 26/44/12

# 53M/81M

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

#29/49/25 7-9 mths



91A
91B

91C
91D
92A
92A
92B
92C
92C
92D
92D

George Martin Maxwell 1

George Martin Maxwell 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn

24 Red X Hfrs

12 Solid Red

12 Red Blaze/Red White Face

Exp Blk Angus Bull

Vacc Bovi 5+B

Mostly Western Origin

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1

Brodrecht Farms Conn 1
Total

PREG CHECK COLOUR CODES
PINK 1-3 MONTHS

WHITE 4-6 MONTHS

PURPLE 7-9 MONTHS

Live Stream on
Facebook
On Line Bidding With DLMS

Next Sale
Tues Dec 9th/25
@ 9:00 am

Special Bred
Cow & Hir Sale
Fri Dec 12th/25
@ 5:00 pm
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Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs

Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Blz Face Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Tan Hfrs
Red Hfrs
Red Hfrs

#36/37/38  7-9 mths
#48/42/33  7-9 mths

#6/9

#2/3

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths





