

**Keady Livestock Market - Special Bred Cow & Hfr Sale, Friday, December 5th, 2025 @ 5:00 pm**

Pen	Name	Address	Sls	HD	Description	Remarks	Bred
<b>Ben &amp; Frances Stutzman Willimasford</b> <b>16 Limo Hfrs</b> <b>Exp Red &amp; Blk Limo Bulls</b> <b>Mar 21st - Aug 1st/25</b> <b>85# BW</b> <b>Vacc Bovi 5LP 5 HB</b> <b>Majority Bred Red</b> <b>Hfrs Purchased Last Fall</b> <b>From Limo Breeders</b> <b>Quiet Easy Going Hfrs</b>							
12	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	3	Lim Hfrs		7-9 mths
13	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	2	Lim Hfrs		7-9 mths
14	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	4	Lim Hfrs		7-9 mths
15	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	3	Lim Hfrs		7-9 mths
15	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	1	Lim Hfr		4-6 mths
16	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	1	Blk Lim Hfr	# 124	7-9 mths
16	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Willimasford	1	2	Blk Lim Hfr		7-9 mths

<b>Reuben Martin Desboro</b> <b>27 Limo Influence Hfrs</b> <b>Exposed to Red Limo Bull</b> <b>85# BW June 2nd - Sept 1st/25</b> <b>Vacc Bovi 5 LP5 HB</b> <b>Estrumate Pre-Breeding</b> <b>Nice Quiet Set of Limo Hfrs</b> <b>Electric Fence Trained</b>							
17	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	3	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
18	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	2	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
19	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	3	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
20	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	3	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
21	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	3	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
21A	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	4	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
21A	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	1	Blk Lim Hfr		4-6 mths
22	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	3	Lim Hfrs		4-6 mths
22A	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	2	RWF Hfrs		4-6 mths
23	Reuben Martin	Desboro	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs	Exp July 2 Bovi 5	4-6 mths

<b>Moses Zook Desboro</b> <b>19 Red Blaze Faced Hfrs</b> <b>Exp Red Angus Bull</b> <b>April 1st - June 3rd/25</b> <b>Vacc Bovi 5LP 5 HB</b> <b>Pre-Breeding</b> <b>Fancy Set of Quiet 1 Iron Hfrs</b> <b>Western Origin</b> <b>Same Ranch as Last Year</b>							
24	Moses Zook	Desboro	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		7-9 mths
25	Moses Zook	Desboro	1	3	Red Hfrs		7-9 mths
26	Moses Zook	Desboro	1	4	Red Blz Face Hfrs		7-9 mths
27	Moses Zook	Desboro	1	2	Red Blz Face Hfrs	# 72 / 68	7-9 mths
27	Moses Zook	Desboro	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		7-9 mths
28	Moses Zook	Desboro	1	4	Red Hfrs		7-9 mths

**Pallister Farms Dundalk**  
**107 Red/RWF/RBF Hfrs**  
**50 Exp 4 Rollin Acre Char Bulls**  
**May 1st - July 5th/25**  
**57 Exp 4 Rollin Acre Char Bulls**  
**Calving Ease with BW's 78,80,81**  
**& 83 lb**  
**July 5th- Sept/25**  
**Vacc Bovi 5 LP5 HB**  
**Western Origin**  
**5 Differnt Producers**  
**Preg Checked @ Home**  
**Ultra Sound Checked Nov 19 by**  
**Metzger. Also given Cylence,**  
**Bovi FP5 L5 HB, Tasvax**  
**Electric Fence Trained**

**Due to Start Calving April 14th - June 20th**

41	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Blz Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
42	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Blz Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
43	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
44	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Blz Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
45	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
46A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
46B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
50	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs	# 117 / 84	3-5 mths
50	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs	# 110/94/1293	3-5 mths
51	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Brockle Face Hfrs		3-5 mths
52	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Hfrs		3-5 mths
53	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs		3-5 mths
54	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs	#120/104/88	3-5 mths
54	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Hfrs	# 81/82	3-5 mths
55	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Hfrs		3-5 mths
56A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red/RWF Hfrs		3-5 mths
56B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Hfrs		3-5 mths
59A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Tan Hfrs		3-5 mths
59B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Tan Hfrs		3-5 mths

**Due to Start Calving Feb 8th - April 14th**

60A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs		5-7 mths
60B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs		5-7 mths
61A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs		5-7 mths
61B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs		5-7 mths
62	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs	# 58/51	5-7 mths
62	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Char X Hfrs	# 63/39	5-7 mths
64A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	RWF Hfrs		5-7 mths
64B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		5-7 mths
65A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
65B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
66A	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
66B	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
67	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs	# 13/75	5-7 mths
67	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs	# 11/49/61	5-7 mths
68	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	3	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
69	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	2	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
70	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths
71	Pallister Farms	Dundalk	1	4	Red Hfrs		5-7 mths

**Scott Kuhl** **Keady**  
**26 Traditional Simm Hfrs**  
**Exp to Solid Red Simm**  
**(Red Heat) Bull**  
**March 27th - May 28th/25**  
**Ultra Sound Checked June 23rd**  
**Vet Checked Again Dec 4th/25**  
**Vacc Bovi 5 LP5 HB**  
**Western Origin from 2 owners**  
**January/February Born Hfrs**  
**Start Calving Jan 4th until Mar 7th**

72	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	3	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
73	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	3	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
74	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	4	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
75	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	3	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
76	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	3	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
77	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	2	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
80	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	3	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
81	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	3	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths
82	Scott Kuhl	Keady	1	2	RWF Simm Hfrs	7-9 mths

**Darren Hargrave** **Proton Station**  
**28 Red Angus X Simm Hfrs**  
**Exp Red Angus Bull (Vancise)**  
**May 25th - Aug 15th/25**  
**Vacc Bovi 5 LP5**  
**Western Origin from 1 owner**  
**Start Calving March 4 -May 25th**

183	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	2	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
184	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
185	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	4	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
85A	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
85B	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	3	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
85C	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
86A	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	2	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
86B	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
86C	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	4	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
86D	Darren Hargrave	Proton Station	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths

**Mike Klages** **Desboro**  
**19 Red /RBF Simm X**  
**Gelbvieh x Simm Hfrs**  
**Exp Red Angus Bull**  
**Silver Springs 75 # BW**  
**May 18th - Oct 3rd/25**  
**Vacc Bovi 5 L5 FP**  
**Start Calving Feb 25th**

87A	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	3	Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs Home Raised	4-6 mths
87B	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	2	Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs Home Raised	4-6 mths
87B	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	2	Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs Home Raised	4-6 mths
87C	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	3	Red Hfrs	4-6 mths
87D	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
88A	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	2	Red Star Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
88B	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	2	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths
88B	Mike Klages	Desboro	1	2	Red Blz Face Hfrs	4-6 mths



91A	George Martin	Maxwell	1	3	Red Hfrs	# 36/37/38	7-9 mths
91B	George Martin	Maxwell	1	3	Red Hfrs	# 48/42/33	7-9 mths

**Brodrecht Farms**                      **Conn**  
**24 Red X Hfrs**  
**12 Solid Red**  
**12 Red Blaze/Red White Face**  
**Exp Blk Angus Bull**  
**Vacc Bovi 5+B**  
**Mostly Western Origin**

91C	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		4-6 mths
91D	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		4-6 mths
92A	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	3	Red Blz Face Hfrs		4-6 mths
92A	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	2	Red Blz Face Hfrs	# 6/9	4-6 mths
92B	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	4	Red Hfrs		4-6 mths
92C	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	2	Red Hfrs		4-6 mths
92C	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	2	Tan Hfrs		4-6 mths
92D	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	2	Red Hfrs	# 2/3	4-6 mths
92D	Brodrecht Farms	Conn	1	3	Red Hfrs		4-6 mths

**Total**    311

**PREG CHECK COLOUR CODES**  
**PINK 1-3 MONTHS**  
**WHITE 4-6 MONTHS**  
**PURPLE 7-9 MONTHS**

**Live Stream on**  
**Facebook**  
**On Line Bidding With DLMS**

**Next Sale**  
**Tues Dec 9th/25**  
**@ 9:00 am**

**Special Bred**  
**Cow & Hfr Sale**  
**Fri Dec 12th/25**  
**@ 5:00 pm**